

CHIP SEALING 2012 - EAST  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1304  
 STREETS ACCOUNT NO. GN01-54317-634403-00-6319000  
 CONTRACT NO. 6779  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1304								
=====								
1	ALBERT CT	MAYFAIR AVE	E END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,297.44	\$1,297.44	\$1,258.00
2	AMERICAN FAMILY DR	CONCRETE PAVMENT	EASTPARK BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,240.20	\$1,240.20	\$2,533.00
3	AMERICAN LN	W END	INTERNATIONAL LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,360.99	\$2,360.99	\$2,490.00
4	ANNIVERSARY CT	ANNIVERSARY LN	S END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,696.21	\$1,696.21	\$1,441.00
5	ANNIVERSARY LN	INDEPENDENCE LN	VICTORIA LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$6,905.05	\$6,905.05	\$6,861.00
6	ANNIVERSARY LN	VICTORIA LN	ANNIVERSARY CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,304.44	\$1,304.44	\$1,287.00
7	ANNIVERSARY LN	ANNIVERSARY CT	FOREST RUN RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$565.40	\$565.40	\$572.00
8	ARTISAN DR	SYCAMORE AVE	KINGSFORD WAY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,844.83	\$2,844.83	\$2,638.00
9	ARTISAN DR	KINGSFORD WAY	N THOMPSON DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,315.04	\$2,315.04	\$2,352.00
10	BARTILLON DR	ORIN RD	400 FT N OF ORIN RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,035.20	\$2,035.20	\$2,460.00
11	BARTILLON DR	725 FT S OF KINSMAN BLVD	525 FT S OF KINSMAN BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,017.60	\$1,017.60	\$948.00
12	BARTILLON DR	525 FT S OF KINSMAN BLVD	KINSMAN BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,671.20	\$2,671.20	\$2,378.00
13	BARTILLON DR	KINSMAN BLVD	528FT N OF KINSMAN BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,686.46	\$2,686.46	\$2,069.00
14	BASIL CT	OLD GATE RD	S END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,513.68	\$1,513.68	\$1,469.00
15	BASIL DR	OLD GATE RD	JENNA DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,460.26	\$1,460.26	\$1,402.00
16	BASIL DR	JENNA DR	CLOVE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,890.00	\$5,890.00	\$5,913.00
17	BAUER DR	W END	FIELDWOOD RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$520.88	\$520.88	\$512.00
18	BAUER DR	FIELDWOOD RD	VILLAGE PARK DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,313.99	\$4,313.99	\$4,227.00
19	BAUER DR	VILLAGE PARK DR	AMERICAN PKY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$685.61	\$685.61	\$801.00
20	BEAUMONT CIR	MENDOTA ST	W END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$873.86	\$873.86	\$1,022.00

CHIP SEALING 2012 - EAST  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1304  
 STREETS ACCOUNT NO. GN01-54317-634403-00-6319000  
 CONTRACT NO. 6779  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
21	BELMGROVE LN	SUTTERIDGE TRL	GRAYHAWK TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,860.94	\$1,860.94	\$1,682.00

CHIP SEALING 2012 - EAST  
ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1304  
STREETS ACCOUNT NO. GN01-54317-634403-00-6319000  
CONTRACT NO. 6779  
BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
22	BELMGROVE LN	GRAYHAWK TRL	CARBERRY ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,317.79	\$1,317.79	\$1,344.00
23	BELMGROVE LN	CARBERRY LN	HAYES RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$997.25	\$997.25	\$1,178.00
24	BELMGROVE LN	HAYES RD	DI LORETO AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,083.54	\$2,083.54	\$2,002.00
25	BIRCHWOOD CIR	N THOMPSON DR	W END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,130.81	\$1,130.81	\$1,088.00
26	BLUESTEM WAY	MESTA LN	WINTERGREEN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,590.01	\$4,590.01	\$3,106.00
27	BRIGHAM AVE	MAYFAIR AVE	CHERRY AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,389.45	\$2,389.45	\$2,580.00
28	BRIGHAM AVE	CHERRY AVE	ROSEDALE AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,463.44	\$1,463.44	\$1,557.00
29	BULTMAN RD	719 FT N OF GOLDEN LEAF TRL	ESKER DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,261.62	\$2,261.62	\$2,358.00
30	BULTMAN RD	ESKER DR	RIDGE OAK DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,669.50	\$1,669.50	\$1,602.00
31	BULTMAN RD	GOLDEN LEAF TRL	719 FT N OF	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,200.99	\$3,200.99	\$3,203.00
32	BULTMAN RD	RIDGE OAK DR	OAK VALLEY DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,175.33	\$1,175.33	\$1,201.00
33	BULTMAN RD	OAK VALLEY DR	316 FT N OF OAK VALLEY DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,406.83	\$1,406.83	\$1,401.00
34	BULTMAN RD	316 FT N OF OAK VALLEY DR	BUTTERFIELD DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,083.54	\$2,083.54	\$2,046.00
35	BULTMAN RD	BUTTERFIELD DR	199 FT N OF BUTTERFIELD DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$885.95	\$885.95	\$934.00
36	BURKE RD	CITY VIEW DR	CONGRESS AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,332.00	\$3,332.00	\$3,887.00
37	BURKE RD	CONGRESS AVE	1018 FT E OF CONGRESS AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,534.47	\$3,534.47	\$3,381.00
38	BUTTERFIELD DR	BULTMAN RD	SUMMER RIDGE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,960.58	\$2,960.58	\$2,967.00
39	BUTTONWOOD CT	BUTTONWOOD DR	699 FT TO CUL DE SAC	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,254.41	\$3,254.41	\$3,292.00
40	BUTTONWOOD DR	BUTTONWOOD CT	S BILTMORE LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,491.27	\$4,491.27	\$4,183.00
41	BUTTONWOOD DR	AMERICAN PKY	BUTTONWOOD CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,404.08	\$2,404.08	\$2,624.00
42	CARBERRY ST	BELMGROVE LN	DI LORETO AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,423.59	\$3,423.59	\$3,515.00
43	CARBERRY ST	DI LORETO AVE	148 FT N OF DILORETTO AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$601.02	\$601.02	\$658.00

CHIP SEALING 2012 - EAST  
ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1304  
STREETS ACCOUNT NO. GN01-54317-634403-00-6319000  
CONTRACT NO. 6779  
BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
44	CELEBRATION PKY	FIELDWOOD RD	TREE RIDGE TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,052.37	\$2,052.37	\$2,225.00
45	CELEBRATION PKY	TREE RIDGE TRL	VILLAGE PARK DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,518.56	\$2,518.56	\$2,002.00
46	CHERRY AVE	BRIGHAM AVE	CONCORD AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,695.37	\$2,695.37	\$2,946.00
47	CHIVE CT	CLOVE DR	E END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,673.95	\$1,673.95	\$1,567.00
48	CITY VIEW DR	QUARRY PARK RD	CROSSROADS DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,420.20	\$4,420.20	\$1,685.00
49	CITY VIEW DR	QUARRY PARK RD	WALL ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,607.60	\$2,607.60	\$2,701.00
50	CITY VIEW DR	WALL ST	BURKE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$7,403.04	\$7,403.04	\$8,437.00
51	CITY VIEW DR	BURKE RD	HIGH CROSSING BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$7,632.00	\$7,632.00	\$8,029.00
52	CLARENDON CT	GREEN RIDGE DR	E END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,364.01	\$2,364.01	\$2,175.00
53	CLOVE DR	PORTAGE RD	OLD GATE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,313.99	\$4,313.99	\$3,845.00
54	CLOVE DR	OLD GATE RD	CHIVE CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,829.77	\$1,829.77	\$2,051.00
55	CLOVE DR	CHIVE CT	JENNA DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,108.55	\$1,108.55	\$1,130.00
56	CLOVE DR	JENNA DR	BASIL DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,306.78	\$5,306.78	\$5,370.00
57	COMMERCIAL AVE SERV RD	W END	N STOUGHTON RD SERVICE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$10,017.00	\$10,017.00	\$9,843.00
58	CONCORD AVE	W END	FAIRMONT AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$797.86	\$797.86	\$1,125.00
59	CONCORD AVE	FAIRMONT AVE	MAYFAIR AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,045.90	\$1,045.90	\$1,125.00
60	CONCORD AVE	MAYFAIR AVE	CHERRY AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,343.55	\$1,343.55	\$1,124.00
61	CONGRESS AVE	665 FT N OF BURKE RD	CROSS HILL DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$8,278.18	\$8,278.18	\$8,287.00
62	COTTONWOOD CIR	N THOMPSON DR	E END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,273.27	\$1,273.27	\$1,088.00
63	CRESCENT OAKS CT	CRESCENT OAKS DR	S END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,046.22	\$1,046.22	\$1,068.00
64	CRESCENT OAKS DR	N THOMPSON DR	CRESCENT OAK CIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,785.25	\$1,785.25	\$1,825.00
65	CRESCENT OAKS DR	CRESCENT OAK CIR	437 FT N OF CRESCENT OAK CIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,945.52	\$1,945.52	\$1,469.00

CHIP SEALING 2012 - EAST  
ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1304  
STREETS ACCOUNT NO. GN01-54317-634403-00-6319000  
CONTRACT NO. 6779  
BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
66	CRESCENT OAKS DR	437 FT N OF CRESCENT OAK CIR	ESKER DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,852.03	\$1,852.03	\$2,225.00
67	CREST LINE DR	431 FT N OF MELODY LN	FOREST DALE CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,714.02	\$1,714.02	\$1,727.00
68	CREST LINE DR	FOREST DALE CT	197 FT S OF DEREK RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,602.72	\$1,602.72	\$1,729.00
69	CROSS HILL DR	315 FT E OF CONGRESS AVE	CONGRESS AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$715.50	\$715.50	\$589.00
70	CROSS HILL DR	CONGRESS AVE	504 FT E OF HIGH CROSSING BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,327.97	\$1,327.97	\$1,316.00
71	CROSS HILL DR	504 FT E OF HIGH CROSSING BLVD	HIGH CROSSING BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,730.35	\$2,730.35	\$2,883.00
72	CROSSING PL	NELSON RD	GRAND CROSSING RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,446.91	\$4,446.91	\$4,545.00
73	CROSSROADS DR	728 FT S OF WALL ST	WALL ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,429.85	\$5,429.85	\$2,780.00
74	CROSSROADS DR	WALL ST	319 FT E OF HIGH CROSSING BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$11,392.35	\$11,392.35	\$11,123.00
75	CROSSROADS DR	319 FT E OF HIGH CROSSING	HIGH CROSSING BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,536.05	\$2,536.05	\$2,543.00
76	DAVID RD	W END	CREST LINE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,874.29	\$1,874.29	\$1,780.00
77	DAVID RD	CREST LINE DR	E END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,754.09	\$1,754.09	\$2,002.00
78	DECLARATION LN	INDEPENDENCE LN	VICTORIA LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,922.21	\$3,922.21	\$2,358.00
79	DECLARATION LN	210 FT S OF BUNKER HILL LN	BUNKER HILL LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$934.92	\$934.92	\$2,358.00
80	DI LORETO AVE	VIDON DR	GRAYHAWK TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,322.24	\$1,322.24	\$1,290.00
81	DI LORETO AVE	GRAYHAWK TRL	CARBERRY ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,380.12	\$1,380.12	\$1,290.00
82	DI LORETO AVE	CARBERRY ST	BELMGROVE LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,856.48	\$1,856.48	\$1,913.00
83	DI LORETO AVE	BELMGROVE LN	PORTAGE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$788.00	\$788.00	\$868.00
84	DOWNER CIR	MENDOTA ST	W END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$983.89	\$983.89	\$9,610.00
85	DUKE ST	PORTAGE RD	SUNNYSIDE CRES	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,362.31	\$1,362.31	\$1,361.00
86	DUKE ST	SUNNYSIDE CRES	DWIGHT DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,340.05	\$1,340.05	\$1,361.00
87	DUNCAN DR	ELLENWOOD DR	JUNIPER AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$632.18	\$632.18	\$959.00

CHIP SEALING 2012 - EAST  
ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1304  
STREETS ACCOUNT NO. GN01-54317-634403-00-6319000  
CONTRACT NO. 6779  
BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
88	DUNCAN DR	JUNIPER AVE	MENDOTA ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,317.79	\$1,317.79	\$960.00
89	EAGLE CREST DR	COMMERCIAL AVE	FAIRVIEW DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$601.02	\$601.02	\$2,660.00
90	EAGLE CREST DR	FAIRVIEW DR	PRAIRIE ROSE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,619.48	\$3,619.48	\$2,658.00
91	EAGLE CREST DR	PRAIRIE ROSE RD	HAZELCREST DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,677.35	\$3,677.35	\$2,658.00
92	EAGLE CREST DR	HAZELCREST DR	GOLDEN LEAF TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,429.09	\$1,429.09	\$1,602.00
93	EAST TERRACE DR	EASTPARK BLVD	WEST TERRACE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$8,681.40	\$8,681.40	\$14,617.00
94	EASTPARK BLVD	CONCRETE PAVEMENT	EASTPARK CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,099.64	\$1,099.64	\$0.00
95	EASTPARK BLVD	EASTPARK CT	AMERICAN FAMILY DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$8,681.40	\$8,681.40	\$9,765.00
96	EASTPARK CT	EASTPARK BLVD	S END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,963.33	\$1,963.33	\$2,091.00
97	ELLENWOOD DR	DUNCAN DR	HOOVER DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,922.21	\$3,922.21	\$4,048.00
98	ESKER DR	N THOMPSON DR	CRESCENT OAKS DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$926.02	\$926.02	\$801.00
99	ESKER DR	CRESCENT OAKS DR	BULTMAN RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,439.90	\$1,439.90	\$1,254.00
100	ESKER DR	BULTMAN RD	SOUTHRIDGE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,940.86	\$2,940.86	\$2,500.00
101	ESKER DR	SOUTHRIDGE DR	GLACIER HILL DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,502.88	\$4,502.88	\$3,892.00
102	FAIRMONT AVE	LEXINGTON AVE	CONCORD AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,773.91	\$2,773.91	\$2,830.00
103	FELLAND RD	NELSON RD	CROSSING PL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$7,960.18	\$7,960.18	\$7,951.00
104	FIELDWOOD RD	TREE RIDGE TRL	CELEBRATION PKWY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,389.02	\$1,389.02	\$1,348.00
105	FIELDWOOD RD	CELEBRATION PKWY	BAUER DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,451.35	\$1,451.35	\$1,424.00
106	FIELDWOOD RD	BAUER DR	VILLAGE PARK DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,277.72	\$1,277.72	\$1,313.00
107	FIELDWOOD RD	VILLAGE PARK DR	HOEPKER RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$917.11	\$917.11	\$1,191.00
108	FOREST DALE CT	CREST LINE DR	N END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,411.28	\$1,411.28	\$1,213.00
109	GLACIER HILL DR	GOLDEN LEAF TRL	MERRICK CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,668.86	\$1,668.86	\$1,912.00

CHIP SEALING 2012 - EAST  
ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1304  
STREETS ACCOUNT NO. GN01-54317-634403-00-6319000  
CONTRACT NO. 6779  
BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
110	GLACIER HILL DR	MERRICK CT	VALLEY EDGE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,243.81	\$2,243.81	\$2,262.00
111	GLACIER HILL DR	VALLEY EDGE DR	PARK MEADOW DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,416.80	\$2,416.80	\$2,477.00
112	GLACIER HILL DR	PARK MEADOW DR	ESKER DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,511.14	\$1,511.14	\$1,353.00
113	GLACIER HILL DR	ESKER DR	SOUTHRIDGE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,633.25	\$1,633.25	\$1,663.00
114	GLACIER HILL DR	SOUTHRIDGE DR	RIDGE OAK DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,594.46	\$4,594.46	\$4,662.00
115	GLACIER HILL DR	RIDGE OAK DR	OAK VALLEY DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,836.77	\$1,836.77	\$1,317.00
116	GLACIER HILL DR	OAK VALLEY DR	SUMMER RIDGE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,068.48	\$1,068.48	\$1,546.00
117	GLACIER HILL DR	SUMMER RIDGE DR	LIEN RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,119.36	\$1,119.36	\$935.00
118	GOLDEN LEAF TRL	GLACIER HILL DR	PARK MEADOW DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$970.54	\$970.54	\$1,121.00
119	GOLDEN LEAF TRL	PARK MEADOW DR	KATIE LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,077.38	\$1,077.38	\$1,045.00
120	GOLDEN LEAF TRL	KATIE LN	HAZELCREST DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,616.08	\$1,616.08	\$1,757.00
121	GOLDEN LEAF TRL	N THOMPSON DR	BULTMAN RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,046.87	\$4,046.87	\$4,053.00
122	GOLDEN LEAF TRL	BULTMAN RD	EAGLE CREST DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,847.58	\$1,847.58	\$1,945.00
123	GOLDEN LEAF TRL	EAGLE CREST DR	GLACIER HILL DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,736.28	\$1,736.28	\$1,699.00
124	GRANBY CIR	OLD GATE RD	S END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,527.04	\$1,527.04	\$1,357.00
125	GRAND CROSSING RD	CROSSING PL	MORGAN WAY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,547.18	\$2,547.18	\$2,528.00
126	GRAYHAWK TRL	DI LORETO AVE	BELMGROVE LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,419.14	\$3,419.14	\$3,515.00
127	GRAYHAWK TRL	DI LORETO AVE	145 FT N OF DILORETTO AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$587.66	\$587.66	\$645.00
128	GREEN RIDGE CT	GREEN RIDGE DR	E END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,331.15	\$1,331.15	\$1,306.00
129	GREEN RIDGE DR	MELODY LN	GREEN RIDGE CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,099.64	\$1,099.64	\$988.00
130	GREEN RIDGE DR	GREEN RIDGE CT	160 FT N OF GREEN RIDGE CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$712.32	\$712.32	\$725.00
131	GREEN RIDGE DR	160 FT N OF GREEN RIDGE CT	CLARENDON CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$690.06	\$690.06	\$708.00

CHIP SEALING 2012 - EAST  
ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1304  
STREETS ACCOUNT NO. GN01-54317-634403-00-6319000  
CONTRACT NO. 6779  
BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
132	GREEN RIDGE DR	CLARENDON CT	PEPPER WOOD CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,473.61	\$1,473.61	\$1,481.00
133	GREEN RIDGE DR	166 FT S OF DEREK RD	DEREK RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$739.03	\$739.03	\$738.00
134	GREEN RIDGE DR	PEPPER WOOD CT	166 FT S OF DEREK RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$672.25	\$672.25	\$698.00
135	GRIMM ST	ANDERSON ST	350' N OF ANDERSON	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,780.80	\$1,780.80	\$1,330.00
136	GRIMM ST	350 FT N OF ANDERSON	SHAW ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,703.00	\$2,703.00	\$2,560.00
137	HAYES RD	BELGROVE LN	PORTAGE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,169.13	\$1,169.13	\$1,328.00
138	HAYES RD	PORTAGE RD	1727 FT N OF FOREST RUN RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$7,424.03	\$7,424.03	\$7,688.00
139	HAYES RD	1727 FT N OF FOREST RUN RD	FOREST RUN RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$9,885.35	\$9,885.35	\$9,878.00
140	HAYES RD	FOREST RUN RD	ANNIVERSARY LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,306.15	\$5,306.15	\$5,148.00
141	HAZELCREST DR	EAGLE CREST DR	VERNON RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,967.78	\$1,967.78	\$2,091.00
142	HAZELCREST DR	VERNON RD	GOLDEN LEAF TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,074.63	\$2,074.63	\$2,002.00
143	HAZELCREST DR	GOLDEN LEAF TRL	TONY DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,233.20	\$1,233.20	\$1,201.00
144	HAZELCREST DR	N THOMPSON DR	TWIN PINES DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,576.66	\$4,576.66	\$4,576.00
145	HAZELCREST DR	TWIN PINES DR	EAGLE CREST DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,633.88	\$1,633.88	\$1,607.00
146	HOMEWOOD CIR	N THOMPSON DR	W END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,090.74	\$1,090.74	\$987.00
147	HOOVER DR	ELLENWOOD DR	MENDOTA ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,865.39	\$1,865.39	\$1,929.00
148	INDEPENDENCE LN	DWIGHT DR	MELODY LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,359.56	\$2,359.56	\$2,585.00
149	INDEPENDENCE LN	MELODY LN	COLUMBUS LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,277.72	\$1,277.72	\$1,321.00
150	INDEPENDENCE LN	COLUMBUS LN	DECLARATION LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,272.22	\$3,272.22	\$3,421.00
151	INDEPENDENCE LN	DECLARATION LN	BUNKER HILL LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,397.93	\$1,397.93	\$1,389.00
152	INDEPENDENCE LN	BUNKER HILL LN	ARMISTICE LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,144.16	\$1,144.16	\$1,028.00
153	INDEPENDENCE LN	ARMISTICE LN	ANNIVERSARY LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,691.76	\$1,691.76	\$1,516.00



CHIP SEALING 2012 - EAST  
ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1304  
STREETS ACCOUNT NO. GN01-54317-634403-00-6319000  
CONTRACT NO. 6779  
BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
154	JENNA DR	CLOVE DR	BASIL DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,168.12	\$2,168.12	\$2,154.00
155	JUNIPER AVE	MENDOTA ST	DUNCAN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,396.88	\$3,396.88	\$3,359.00
156	KATIE LN	TONY DR	GOLDEN LEAF TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,404.08	\$2,404.08	\$2,425.00
157	KINGSFORD WAY	WAYRIDGE DR	ARTISAN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,030.11	\$2,030.11	\$2,116.00
158	KINSMAN BLVD	N STOUGHTON RD (NB)	160 FT E OF N STOUGHTON RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,017.60	\$1,017.60	\$598.00
159	KINSMAN BLVD	160 FT E OF N STOUGHTON RD	BARTILLON DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,419.55	\$1,419.55	\$1,170.00
160	LIEN RD	MENDOTA ST	ONSGARD RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,287.90	\$1,287.90	\$2,002.00
161	LIEN RD	ONSGARD RD	191 FT EAST TO END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$927.29	\$927.29	\$889.00
162	LOOMIS CIR	GLACIER HILL DR	E END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,736.28	\$1,736.28	\$1,617.00
163	LOTHEVILLE RD	254 FT N OF TOMSCOT TRL	PORTAGE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,640.04	\$2,640.04	\$2,670.00
164	LUKKEN CT	STUART CT	W END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,012.30	\$2,012.30	\$1,869.00
165	LYONS CIR	OLD GATE RD	S END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,495.87	\$1,495.87	\$1,446.00
166	MAYFAIR AVE	LEXINGTON AVE	BRIGHAM AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,161.65	\$1,161.65	\$1,389.00
167	MAYFAIR AVE	BRIGHAM AVE	CONCORD AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,257.16	\$2,257.16	\$2,447.00
168	MAYFAIR AVE	CONCORD AVE	PRAIRIE AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,384.89	\$1,384.89	\$1,469.00
169	MAYFAIR AVE	PRAIRIE AVE	ALBERT CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$975.62	\$975.62	\$1,113.00
170	MEADOW VALE CT	STUART CT	N END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,901.00	\$1,901.00	\$1,779.00
171	MELODY LN	PORTAGE RD	GREEN RIDGE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,206.49	\$1,206.49	\$1,437.00
172	MELODY LN	GREEN RIDGE DR	STUART CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,323.94	\$2,323.94	\$2,265.00
173	MELODY LN	STUART CT	CREST LINE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,335.60	\$1,335.60	\$1,384.00
174	MELODY LN	CREST LINE DR	INDEPENDENCE LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,611.62	\$1,611.62	\$1,288.00
175	MERRICK CT	GLACIER HILL DR	E END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,313.34	\$1,313.34	\$1,221.00

CHIP SEALING 2012 - EAST  
ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1304  
STREETS ACCOUNT NO. GN01-54317-634403-00-6319000  
CONTRACT NO. 6779  
BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
176	MESTA LN	COMMERCIAL AV	WINTERGREEN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,028.41	\$1,028.41	\$1,041.00
177	MESTA LN	WINTERGREEN DR	BLUESTEM WY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,366.76	\$1,366.76	\$1,048.00
178	MESTA LN	BLUESTEM WY	PRAIRIE ROSE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,491.42	\$1,491.42	\$1,195.00
179	MESTA LN	PRAIRIE ROSE RD	N THOMPSON DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,157.52	\$1,157.52	\$1,853.00
180	MITCHELL ST	882 FT W OF WRIGHT ST	WRIGHT ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,123.29	\$2,123.29	\$2,025.00
181	MITCHELL ST	WRIGHT ST	BOWMAN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,357.22	\$1,357.22	\$1,453.00
182	MONUMENT LN	HANSON RD	1041 FT S OF HANSON RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,744.35	\$5,744.35	\$6,102.00
183	MORGAN WAY	NELSON RD	GRAND CROSSING RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,305.07	\$1,305.07	\$1,316.00
184	N BARTELT CT	OLD GATE RD	N END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,522.58	\$1,522.58	\$1,557.00
185	N BILTMORE LN	BUTTONWOOD DR	EASTPARK BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$13,125.45	\$13,125.45	\$13,585.00
186	N FAIR OAKS AVE	COMMERCIAL AVE SERVICE RD, N	BURKE AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,749.00	\$1,749.00	\$1,939.00
187	N FAIR OAKS AVE	BURKE AVE	HOME AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,906.52	\$2,906.52	\$3,209.00
188	N FAIR OAKS AVE	HOME AVE	LEXINGTON AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,478.92	\$3,478.92	\$3,591.00
189	N FAIR OAKS AVE	LEXINGTON AVE	E WASHINGTON AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,636.44	\$4,636.44	\$4,545.00
190	N STOUGHTON RD SERVICE RD	LEXINGTON AV	CONCORD AV	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$7,922.97	\$7,922.97	\$7,937.00
191	N STOUGHTON RD SERVICE RD	CONCORD AVE	PRAIRIE AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,459.62	\$1,459.62	\$1,669.00
192	OAK VALLEY DR	N THOMPSON DR	BULTMAN RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,083.54	\$2,083.54	\$1,873.00
193	OAK VALLEY DR	BULTMAN RD	SUMMER RIDGE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,492.07	\$4,492.07	\$4,746.00
194	OAK VALLEY DR	SUMMER RIDGE DR	GLACIER HILL DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,887.65	\$1,887.65	\$1,966.00
195	OLD GATE RD	RIEDER RD	S BARTELT CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,706.82	\$2,706.82	\$2,986.00
196	OLD GATE RD	S BARTELT CT	CLOVE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,353.41	\$1,353.41	\$1,397.00
197	OLD GATE RD	CLOVE DR	SAGE CIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,384.57	\$1,384.57	\$1,317.00

CHIP SEALING 2012 - EAST  
ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1304  
STREETS ACCOUNT NO. GN01-54317-634403-00-6319000  
CONTRACT NO. 6779  
BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
198	OLD GATE RD	SAGE CIR	BASIL CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,353.41	\$1,353.41	\$1,348.00
199	OLD GATE RD	BASIL CT	GRANBY CIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,749.64	\$1,749.64	\$1,686.00
200	OLD GATE RD	GRANBY CIR	TOMSCOT TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,193.14	\$1,193.14	\$1,258.00
201	OLD GATE RD	TOMSCOT TRL	LYONS CIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,304.44	\$1,304.44	\$1,264.00
202	OLD GATE RD	LYONS CIR	WILTON CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,150.32	\$2,150.32	\$2,126.00
203	OLD GATE RD	WILTON CT	PORTAGE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,228.75	\$1,228.75	\$854.00
204	ONSGARD RD	LIEN RD	ORIN RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,005.10	\$3,005.10	\$3,212.00
205	ORIN RD	N STOUGHTON SERVICE RD	ONSGARD RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,665.95	\$2,665.95	\$2,535.00
206	PARK MEADOW DR	VALLEY EDGE DR	TONY DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,638.34	\$1,638.34	\$1,477.00
207	PARK MEADOW DR	TONY DR	GOLDEN LEAF TRL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,969.48	\$2,969.48	\$3,070.00
208	PARK MEADOW DR	GLACIER HILL DR	VALLEY EDGE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,515.38	\$2,515.38	\$2,535.00
209	PARKSIDE DR	S END	1390 FT S OF LIEN RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$7,956.36	\$7,956.36	\$858.00
210	PARKSIDE DR	1390 FT S OF LIEN RD	LIEN RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$829.98	\$829.98	\$7,951.00
211	PEARSON ST	ANDERSON ST	PIERSTORFF ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$12,139.65	\$12,139.65	\$12,151.00
212	PEPPER WOOD CT	GREEN RIDGE DR	E END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,433.54	\$1,433.54	\$1,323.00
213	PIERSTORFF ST	PEARSON ST	878 FT W OF WRIGHT ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,973.41	\$3,973.41	\$791.00
214	PIERSTORFF ST	878 FT W OF WRIGHT ST	WRIGHT ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,188.06	\$4,188.06	\$4,194.00
215	PIERSTORFF ST	WRIGHT ST	BOWMAN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,413.62	\$2,413.62	\$2,384.00
216	PIERSTORFF ST	BOWMAN ST	N STOUGHTON RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,229.29	\$3,229.29	\$3,289.00
217	POWERS AVE	BURKE AVE	LEXINGTON AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,385.22	\$4,385.22	\$4,316.00
218	PRAIRIE AVE	MAYFAIR AVE	N STOUGHTON RD SERVICE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,518.78	\$4,518.78	\$4,516.00
219	PRAIRIE ROSE RD	MESTA LN	TWIN PINES DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,117.45	\$1,117.45	\$1,087.00

CHIP SEALING 2012 - EAST  
ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1304  
STREETS ACCOUNT NO. GN01-54317-634403-00-6319000  
CONTRACT NO. 6779  
BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
220	PRAIRIE ROSE RD	TWIN PINES DR	WINTERGREEN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,428.04	\$3,428.04	\$3,412.00
221	PRAIRIE ROSE RD	WINTERGREEN DR	EAGLE CREST DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,429.09	\$1,429.09	\$1,530.00
222	PROMONTORY PL	S END	HIGH CROSSING BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,618.84	\$3,618.84	\$3,115.00
223	QUARRY PARK RD	CITY VIEW DR	E END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,598.70	\$2,598.70	\$2,574.00
224	RIDGE OAK DR	BULTMAN RD	GLACIER HILL DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$6,348.55	\$6,348.55	\$6,349.00
225	ROSEDALE AVE	BRIGHAM AVE	CONCORD AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,418.82	\$3,418.82	\$3,491.00
226	S BARTELT CT	OLD GATE RD	S END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,954.43	\$1,954.43	\$1,822.00
227	S BILTMORE LN	EASTPARK BLVD	BUTTONWOOD DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$17,693.20	\$17,693.20	\$15,493.00
228	SAGE CIR	OLD GATE RD	S END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,203.74	\$2,203.74	\$2,112.00
229	SHAW ST	GRIMM ST	89 FT E TO DEAD END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$424.53	\$424.53	\$286.00
230	SOUTHRIDGE DR	ESKER DR	GLACIER HILL DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,247.21	\$4,247.21	\$4,164.00
231	STONE CORNER CIR	SUMMER RIDGE DR	S END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,535.94	\$1,535.94	\$1,444.00
232	STUART CT	SUNNYSIDE CRES	LUKKEN CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,335.60	\$1,335.60	\$1,370.00
233	STUART CT	LUKKEN CT	MEADOW VALE CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,135.26	\$1,135.26	\$1,098.00
234	STUART CT	MEADOW VALE CT	MELODY LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,159.22	\$2,159.22	\$2,204.00
235	SUMMER RIDGE DR	OAK VALLEY DR	BUTTERFIELD DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,589.36	\$1,589.36	\$1,544.00
236	SUMMER RIDGE DR	BUTTERFIELD DR	STONE CORNER CIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,761.94	\$3,761.94	\$3,689.00
237	SUMMER RIDGE DR	STONE CORNER CIR	GLACIER HILL DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,255.46	\$1,255.46	\$1,306.00
238	SUNNYSIDE CRES	DUKE ST	STUART CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,835.92	\$2,835.92	\$2,796.00
239	SUNNYSIDE CRES	STUART CT	DWIGHT DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,159.22	\$2,159.22	\$1,502.00
240	SUTTERIDGE TRL	WESTERFIELD LN	BELMGROVE LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,015.06	\$1,015.06	\$1,068.00
241	SYCAMORE AVE	WAYRIDGE DR	WOODRIDGE CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,365.71	\$3,365.71	\$2,574.00

CHIP SEALING 2012 - EAST  
ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1304  
STREETS ACCOUNT NO. GN01-54317-634403-00-6319000  
CONTRACT NO. 6779  
BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
242	SYCAMORE AVE	WOODRIDGE CT	ARTISAN DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,421.25	\$2,421.25	\$2,488.00
243	SYCAMORE AVE	ARTISAN DR	N THOMPSON DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,562.65	\$1,562.65	\$1,630.00
244	TANCHO DR	AMERICAN FAMILY DR	897 FT E OF AMERICAN FAMILY DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,562.30	\$5,562.30	\$5,415.00
245	TANCHO DR	897 FT E OF AMERICAN FAMILY DR	633 FT E OF AMERICAN PKWY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$6,960.38	\$6,960.38	\$12,813.00
246	TANCHO DR	633 FT E OF AMERICAN PKWY	AMERICAN PKWY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,227.17	\$4,227.17	\$3,765.00
247	TERRACE CT	WEST TERRACE DR	W END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,356.81	\$3,356.81	\$3,393.00
248	THIERER RD	478 FT N OF LIEN RD	EAST TOWNE BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,919.24	\$2,919.24	\$2,797.00
249	THIERER RD	EAST TOWNE BLVD	E WASHINGTON AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,461.32	\$2,461.32	\$3,495.00
250	TOMSCOT TRL	N END	OLD GATE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,168.12	\$2,168.12	\$2,098.00
251	TOMSCOT TRL	OLD GATE RD	PORTAGE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,332.85	\$2,332.85	\$2,505.00
252	TONY DR	S END	HAZELCREST DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,660.60	\$1,660.60	\$1,579.00
253	TONY DR	HAZELCREST DR	KATIE LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,539.34	\$3,539.34	\$3,648.00
254	TONY DR	KATIE LN	PARK MEADOW DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,041.77	\$1,041.77	\$1,157.00
255	TREE RIDGE TRL	FIELDWOOD RD	CELEBRATION PKWY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,463.66	\$3,463.66	\$3,403.00
256	TWIN PINES DR	PRAIRIE ROSE RD	HAZELCREST DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,743.08	\$5,743.08	\$5,783.00
257	VALLEY EDGE DR	GLACIER HILL DR	PARK MEADOW DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,662.30	\$2,662.30	\$2,647.00
258	VERNON RD	S END	HAZELCREST DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,322.24	\$1,322.24	\$1,334.00
259	VICTORIA LN	BUNKER HILL LN	ARMISTICE LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,972.24	\$1,972.24	\$1,958.00
260	VICTORIA LN	ARMISTICE LN	ANNIVERSARY LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,202.04	\$1,202.04	\$1,373.00
261	VICTORIA LN	ANNIVERSARY LN	N END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$649.99	\$649.99	\$629.00
262	VIDON DR	SUTTERIDGE TRL	WESTERFIELD LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,972.24	\$1,972.24	\$2,002.00
263	VIDON DR	WESTERFIELD LN	DI LORETO AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$934.92	\$934.92	\$917.00

CHIP SEALING 2012 - EAST  
ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1304  
STREETS ACCOUNT NO. GN01-54317-634403-00-6319000  
CONTRACT NO. 6779  
BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
264	VIDON DR	DI LORETO AVE	143 FT N OF DILORETTO AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$556.50	\$556.50	\$623.00
265	VILLAGE PARK DR	AMERICAN PKY	CELEBRATION PKWY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,315.04	\$2,315.04	\$1,869.00
266	VILLAGE PARK DR	CELEBRATION PKWY	BAUER DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,237.66	\$1,237.66	\$1,353.00
267	VILLAGE PARK DR	BAUER DR	FIELDWOOD RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,101.99	\$5,101.99	\$360.00
268	WALL ST	CROSSROADS DR	CITY VIEW DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,898.04	\$3,898.04	\$4,862.00
269	WAYNE TER	W END	LANCASTER DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,731.51	\$1,731.51	\$1,765.00
270	WAYRIDGE DR	SYCAMORE AVE	WESTEND CIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,493.12	\$2,493.12	\$2,678.00
271	WAYRIDGE DR	WESTEND CIR	WESTRIDGE CIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,425.29	\$4,425.29	\$4,356.00
272	WAYRIDGE DR	WESTRIDGE CIR	N THOMPSON DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,158.17	\$4,158.17	\$3,954.00
273	WAYWOOD CIR	N THOMPSON DR	E END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,331.15	\$1,331.15	\$1,134.00
274	WEST TERRACE DR	EASTPARK BLVD	TERRACE CT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,984.32	\$1,984.32	\$1,908.00
275	WEST TERRACE DR	TERRACE CT	EAST TERRACE DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$7,460.28	\$7,460.28	\$1,908.00
276	WESTEND CIR	WAYRIDGE DR	N END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,555.45	\$2,555.45	\$2,640.00
277	WESTERFIELD LN	SUTTERIDGE TRL	VIDON DR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,938.32	\$2,938.32	\$2,847.00
278	WESTRIDGE CIR	WAYRIDGE DR	W END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$877.04	\$877.04	\$772.00
279	WESTWYNN CIR	N THOMPSON DR	W END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,731.83	\$1,731.83	\$1,547.00
280	WILTON CT	OLD GATE RD	E END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,061.28	\$2,061.28	\$1,876.00
281	WINTERGREEN DR	MESTA LN	BLUESTEM WY	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$6,125.95	\$6,125.95	\$3,655.00
282	WINTERGREEN DR	BLUESTEM WY	PRAIRIE ROSE RD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,175.33	\$1,175.33	\$3,655.00
283	WOODRIDGE CT	SYCAMORE AVE	N END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,139.71	\$1,139.71	\$1,011.00
284	WRIGHT ST	PIERSTORFF ST	MITCHELL ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,882.78	\$3,882.78	\$3,768.00
285	WYNBROOK CIR	N THOMPSON DR	E END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$992.80	\$992.80	\$844.00

CHIP SEALING 2012 - EAST  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1304  
 STREETS ACCOUNT NO. GN01-54317-634403-00-6319000  
 CONTRACT NO. 6779  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

				SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.		FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.		
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
21041	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D (UNDISTRIBUTED)			10.00	EACH	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$20.00
							=====	=====
SUBTOTALS							\$744,672.14	\$742,985.00
STREETS ACCOUNT NO. GN01-54317-634403-00-6319000								
=====								
286	CAMEO LN	PEARL LN	JADE LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$5,543.00
287	CRYSTAL LN	ACEWOOD BLVD	PEARL LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$470.32	\$470.32	\$611.00
288	CRYSTAL LN	PEARL LN	JADE LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,749.44	\$5,749.44	\$5,593.00
289	FARRAGUT ST	SHERIDAN DR	PORTER AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$566.68	\$566.68	\$558.00
290	FARRAGUT ST	PORTER AVE	HOOKER AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,045.90	\$1,045.90	\$1,151.00
291	FARRAGUT ST	HOOKER AVE	FREMONT AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,038.91	\$1,038.91	\$1,144.00
292	FARRAGUT ST	FREMONT AVE	N SHERMAN AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$954.00	\$954.00	\$1,178.00

CHIP SEALING 2012 - EAST  
ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1304  
STREETS ACCOUNT NO. GN01-54317-634403-00-6319000  
CONTRACT NO. 6779  
BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
293	FLORA LN	HERSMEIER LN	241 FT S OF HERMEIER LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,678.62	\$3,678.62	\$1,703.00
294	FLORA LN	241 FT S OF HERMEIER LN	MARTHA LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,226.21	\$1,226.21	\$2,720.00
295	FREMONT AVE	SOUTH END	LOGAN ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,073.89	\$1,073.89	\$1,297.00
296	FREMONT AVE	LOGAN ST	FARRAGUT ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,705.75	\$1,705.75	\$1,900.00
297	FREMONT AVE	FARRAGUT ST	MACPHERSON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,644.70	\$1,644.70	\$1,922.00
298	GARNET LN	DIAMOND DR	PEARL LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,466.30	\$1,466.30	\$1,288.00
299	GARNET LN	PEARL LN	JADE LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,642.59	\$5,642.59	\$5,593.00
300	GARNET LN	JADE LN	TURQUOISE LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,908.00	\$1,908.00	\$3,153.00
301	HOOKER AVE	LOGAN ST	FARRAGUT ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,698.12	\$1,698.12	\$1,913.00
302	HOOKER AVE	FARRAGUT ST	MACPHERSON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$160.49	\$160.49	\$2,011.00
303	JADE LN	GARNET LN	CAMEO LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,546.75	\$1,546.75	\$1,627.00
304	JADE LN	CAMEO LN	CRYSTAL LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,638.84	\$1,638.84	\$1,627.00
305	JADE LN	CRYSTAL LN	ACEWOOD BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,633.25	\$1,633.25	\$1,627.00
306	LOGAN ST	SHERIDAN DR	HOOKER AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$703.10	\$703.10	\$845.00
307	LOGAN ST	HOOKER AVE	FREMONT AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,059.89	\$1,059.89	\$1,247.00
308	LOGAN ST	FREMONT AVE	N SHERMAN AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,148.62	\$1,148.62	\$1,246.00
309	MARTHA CIR	N END	MARTH LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,081.84	\$1,081.84	\$1,271.00
310	MARTHA LN	ACEWOOD BLVD	MARTH CIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,627.74	\$3,627.74	\$3,762.00
311	MARTHA LN	MARTHA CIR	FLORA LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,424.64	\$1,424.64	\$1,602.00
312	MARTHA LN	FLORA LN	E END	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,299.78	\$2,299.78	\$2,161.00
313	ONYX LN	GARNET LN	TOPAZ LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,561.60	\$3,561.60	\$2,593.00
314	ONYX LN	TOPAZ LN	ACEWOOD BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,182.75	\$2,182.75	\$2,033.00



CHIP SEALING 2012 - EAST  
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: CS53-54472-810358-00-53W1304  
 STREETS ACCOUNT NO. GN01-54317-634403-00-6319000  
 CONTRACT NO. 6779  
 BID OPENING: APRIL 13, 2012

						SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
315	PEARL LN	GARNET LN	CAMEO LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,535.46	\$1,535.46	\$1,627.00
316	PEARL LN	CAMEO LN	CRYSTAL LN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,461.69	\$1,461.69	\$1,739.00
317	PORTER AVE	FARRAGUT ST	MACPHERSON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,921.02	\$1,921.02	\$1,979.00
318	SHERIDAN DR	LOGAN ST	PORTER AVE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$870.05	\$870.05	\$889.00
319	SHERIDAN DR	PORTER AVE	FARRAGUT ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,129.85	\$1,129.85	\$1,030.00
320	SHERIDAN DR	FARRAGUT ST	MACPHERSON ST	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,449.00	\$1,449.00	\$1,792.00
321	TURQUIOSE LN	GARNET LN	ACEWOOD BLVD	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,853.91	\$4,853.91	\$4,906.00
							=====	=====
SUBTOTALS							\$70,059.70	\$74,881.00
							=====	=====
CONTRACT TOTALS							\$814,731.84	\$817,866.00